5:45am

6:30am

7:15am

8:00am

9:30am

4:30pm

5:15pm

6:00pm

6:45pm

FST

FLow

SMALL GROUP
4]

OPEN GYM

SMALL GROUP
4]

OPEN GYM

SMALL GROUP
PT

SMALL GROUP
PT

SMALL GROUP
PT

MaBumI“

FST

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

SMALL GROUP
4]

OPEN GYM

BOX HilT

OPEN GYM

SMALL GROUP
4]

OPEN GYM

SMALL GROUP
4]

OPEN GYM

SMALL GROUP 5-45am
6:30am
7:15am

OPEN GYM 8:00am
OPEN GYM 9:30am
SMALL GROUP
PT 4:30pm
FST
5:45pm

SMALL GROUP  SMALL GROUP  SMALL GROUP

4]

BOX HilT

= FUNCTIONAL STRENGTH TRAINING

4]

MOBILI
FLow

PT

SMALL GROUP
4]

FST

OPEN GYM

SMALL GROUP
PT

OPEN GYM

BOX HilT

OPEN GYM

BOX HiiT

7:00am

7:45am

8:30am

9:30am

SMALL GROUP
PT

SMALL GROUP
PT

CLASS KEY




