	M	TU		
5:45am	INCINERATE	SMALL GROUP PT	BOX HIIT	SMALL GROUP PT
6:30am	MOBILITY FLOW	INCINERATE	OPEN GYM	FST
7:15am	SMALL GROUP PT	FST	SMALL GROUP PT	INCINERATE
8:00am	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM
9:30am	SMALL GROUP PT	OPEN GYM	SMALL GROUP PT	OPEN GYM

5:45am	FST	
6:30am	OPEN GYM	
7:15am	SMALL GROUP PT	
8:00am	OPEN GYM	
9:30am	BOX HIIT	

7:00am	SMALL GROUP PT
7:45am	INCINERATE
8:30am	SMALL GROUP PT

9:30am	MOBILITY FLOW

4:30pm	OPEN GYM	SMALL GROUP PT	OPEN GYM	SMALL GROUP PT
5:15pm	INCINERATE	OPEN GYM	INCINERATE	FST
6:00pm	SMALL GROUP PT	SMALL GROUP PT	SMALL GROUP PT	SMALL GROUP PT
6:45pm	SMALL GROUP PT	BOX HIIT	MOBILITY FLOW	SMALL GROUP PT

4:30pm	OPEN GYM
5:45pm	BOX HIIT



